
Game Day Date Time Field Visitor Home
1 Sat 17-Sep 1:30PM MG2 Bulls Grizzlies
1 Sat 17-Sep 4PM MG2 Lugnuts Tincaps
2 Sat 24-Sep 1:30PM MG2 Tincaps Bulls
2 Sat 24-Sep 4PM MG2 Grizzlies Lugnuts
3 Sat 1-Oct 1:30PM MG2 Tincaps Grizzlies
3 Sat 1-Oct 4PM MG2 Bulls Lugnuts
4 Sat 8-Oct 1:30PM MG2 Grizzlies Bulls
4 Sat 8-Oct 4PM MG2 Tincaps Lugnuts
5 Sat 15-Oct 1:30PM MG2 Lugnuts Bulls
5 Sat 15-Oct 4PM MG2 Grizzlies Tincaps
6 Sat 22-Oct 1:30PM MG2 Bulls Tincaps
6 Sat 22-Oct 4PM MG2 Lugnuts Grizzlies
7 Sat 29-Oct 1:30PM MG2 Lugnuts Tincaps
7 Sat 29-Oct 4PM MG2 Grizzlies Bulls
8 Sat 5-Nov 1:30PM MG2 Bulls Tincaps
8 Sat 5-Nov 4PM MG2 Lugnuts Grizzlies
9 Sat 12-Nov 1:30PM MG2 Tincaps Grizzlies
9 Sat 12-Nov 4PM MG2 Bulls Lugnuts
10 Sat 19-Nov 1:30PM MG2 Grizzlies Bulls
10 Sat 19-Nov 4PM MG2 Tincaps Lugnuts
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